SATURDAY ANTIQUE AUCTION
8th JUNE 2019
PLEASE NOTE: Buyers Premium 25% + VAT
Approximate selling rate 180 lots per hour
LOTS MARKED WITH @ ARE VAT INCLUSIVE ON THE HAMMER PRICE
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

An old highchair.
£10-20
A mahogany cupboard.
£10-20
Wooden curtain pole.
£5-10
An old Bakelite radio.
£20-40
A Chinese style pottery duck
tureen. £30-50
An illuminated magnifying
makeup mirror. £10-20
A brass lamp. £10-20
Decorative china.
£10-20
Folio Society Shakespeare.
£10-20
Kate Greenaway, Marigold
Garden and other books.
£10-20
Coffee cups and saucers and
other china. £20-30
A storage case. £5-10
A book on Cowdray and other
books. £10-20
A Martell Cognac gift set.
£10-20
A mahogany stationery box,
cocktail shaker etc.
£10-20
A shelf of decorative china.
£20-30
A box of linen. £10-20

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.

A Dyson DC25 upright
vacuum cleaner and an
ironing board. £20-40
Wedgwood Jasper ware
biscuit barrels and related
items. £50-75
A shelf of decorative china.
£20-30
Two shelves of household
glassware. £15-25
A shelf of good cut glass
drinking glasses.
£40-60
Good cut glass drinking
glasses etc. £30-50
A Paragon part dinner service
etc. £10-20
Blue and white china, jelly
mould and other decorative
china. £20-30
Floral encrusted vase and
cover, table lamp and various
decorative china. £25-50
Decorative china to include a
large vase, plates etc.
£20-40
A Doulton Glen Ora part
service. £10-20
A Cottage Ware teapot,
various bowls and a
companion set etc.
£10-20
A shelf of decorative china.
£10-20

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
37A.
37B.
37C.
37D.
37E.
37F.
37G.
37H.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

Wedgwood and other dinner
ware. £15-25
Household china.
£5-10
A set of three Paisley
elephants. £60-80
A quantity of fossils and
related items. £20-30
A tyre inflator gauge etc.
£10-20
A small gemstone globe.
£15-25
Horse brasses etc.
£20-30
A boxed pair of Edinburgh
Crystal brandy glasses.
£10-20
Seven Springs Pottery figure
group etc. £20-30
Pewter mugs. £5-10
Brass door furniture etc.
£10-20
A Colclough tea service.
£10-20
Blue and white loving cup
and other china.
£15-25
Two printing blocks.
£10-20
A microscope and horse
brass. £10-20
A corner three tier wicker
basket and an ironing board.
£10-20
Three aluminium step
ladders. £30-50
Two reproduction helmets.
£20-30
Framed advertising cards etc.
£15-25
Two table lamps and a set of
three candle stands.
£15-25

43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

Fire dogs and a grate.
£10-20
Two folding step ladders.
£15-25
A set of four giltwood chairs,
two with arms. £20-40
A large quantity of books.
£20-30
A Qualcast 18 volt pole
hedge trimmer. £15-25
An electric fly killer.
£10-20
Brass preserve pans etc.
£20-30
Five 110 volt transformers.
£20-30
A chop saw and a circular
saw. £20-30
A good cast iron fire back.
£50-75
A steamer armchair.
£20-30
Cast iron fire dogs and a fire
grate. £30-40
A punch bag kit. £10-20
A tie metal thread tapestry
picture. £20-30
A box of metal ware.
£20-30
A modern light fitting and a
footstool. £10-20
Decorative china etc.
£20-40
A box of collectables and a
wooden tray. £10-20
Various metalware etc.
£20-40
A box of shells. £10-20
A large quantity of records.
£20-40
Two boxes of miscellaneous
collectables. £15-25
A box of textiles. £10-20

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

Miscellaneous collectables.
£20-30
A radiator and an electric
heater. £20-30
A pair of brass and glass two
tier lamp tables. £20-40
An illuminated picture, table
fan and a video recorder.
£10-20
A brass and glass two tier
occasional table. £20-40
A box of Ordnance Survey
maps. £10-20
A brass and glass two tier
coffee table. £25-35
A modern mirror.
£10-20
A quantity of wine and port
etc. £50-100
An advertising clock and a
box of miscellaneous.
£20-30
A pair of leather cowboy
boots. £20-30
Textiles etc. £5-10
A large quantity of postcards
and ephemera. £20-30
Woodworking moulding
planes. £20-40
A large porcelain headed doll.
£20-30
Glass shades, miscellaneous
collectables. £20-30
A set of four green glass
circular shades. £20-30
A Tri-ang toy mangle.
£40-60
Three soft toys. £10-20
Miscellaneous to include
lanterns, car cover etc.
£10-20
A Nigella bread bin and other
collectables. £20-30

87.

A bamboo chair and mirror.
£5-10
88. A pair of teak dining chairs.
£10-20
89. A child's rocking horse and a
push-along train. £10-20
90. A Hotpoint chest freezer.
£20-30
90A. A pair of oak armchairs.
£10-20
91. Handbags and shoes.
£10-20
92. A mahogany corner table.
£20-30
93. A box of games. £5-10
94. A cake stand, stool and plant
stand. £15-25
95. An artist's easel. £5-10
96. A Victorian mahogany
extending dining table with
two leaves. £50-75
97. A Regency style painted
overmantle mirror.
£20-40
98. A pair of 19th century carved
mahogany armchairs (lacking
seats). £25-50
99. A rush seated chair. £5-10
100. A set of six Chippendale style
mahogany dining chairs (AF).
£20-40
101. A pair of 19th century
mahogany hall chairs.
£20-40
102. A classical guitar. £30-50
102A. Two golf trolleys. £20-30
103. A good heavy rustic oak
bench seat. £100-200
103A. A large quantity of golf clubs
and bags. £100-200
104. A set of eight mahogany
dining chairs with carved and
pierced wheel back splats,
two with arms (AF). £30-50

105. An extending dining table.
£20-30
106. A wooden box carved with a
Union Jack. £10-20
107. A large quantity of 19th
century dining chairs (AF).
£50-100
108. A box of bags and textiles
etc. £10-20
109. A large ebonised dining table.
£40-60
110. A painted side table.
£20-30
111. An upholstered bedroom
chair. £20-30
112. A Werner electrician's step
ladder. £20-30
113. A home security system with
accessories. £20-30
114. A large quantity of single
records. £50-75
115. A large quantity of LP
records. £50-100
116. Two occasional chairs and a
bedside cupboard.
£10-20
117. A Lloyd Loom linen basket
and chair. £20-30
118. A spitoon. £5-10
119. A pine dressing table.
£25-35
120. A cast iron log burner.
£20-30
121. A wooden step ladder.
£10-20
122. An office swivel armchair.
£10-20
122A. A music cabinet. £10-20
122B. A Hitachi micro hi-fi.
£20-30
123. A walnut wardrobe and
dressing table. £10-20
124. A mahogany pedestal
sideboard. £10-20

125. A wooden trunk. £10-20
126. A Victorian mahogany triple
wardrobe. £100-150
126A. A three drawer chest.
£10-20
127. A white painted cupboard.
£10-20
128. A hanging cabinet and similar
items etc. £20-40
129. A pine table. £5-10
130. A painted hanging cabinet.
£15-25
131. A painted chest of drawers.
£10-20
132. A modern French style two
door painted wardrobe.
£50-75
133. A Georgian style mahogany
sideboard. £10-20
134. A large pedestal desk.
£20-30
135. A set of seven unusual red
leather and chrome swivel
chairs. £100-200
136. A novelty clock and a copper
waste-paper bin. £10-20
136A. A pair of pottery lamps and
shades. £20-30
137. A mahogany sideboard.
£20-30
138. A walnut draw leaf table on
cabriole legs. £25-50
139. An unusual gilt framed
perspex picture (ME).
£50-75
140. Two fur coats. £20-30
141. Gentlemen's evening dress.
£20-30
142. A ladies' fur coat.
£20-30
143. A gentlemen's Armani suit.
£20-30
144. A gentlemen's leather jacket.
£20-30

145. A gentlemen's chamois
leather jacket. £20-30
146. A beige ground Persian style
carpet. £100-150
147. A green ground Persian style
carpet. £80-120
148. A red ground Persian style
carpet. £60-80
149. A guitar shaped mirror.
£25-50
150. A guitar shaped mirror.
£25-50
151. A large quantity of antique
furniture (AF). £100-200
152. An unusual two wheeled cart
chassis with leaf springs.
£200-300
153. A pair of pedestal planters
and another. £20-40
154. A garden lounger and two
children's folding chairs.
£20-30
155. A large Chinese style garden
pot. £40-60
156. A hardwood circular garden
table with six armchairs and
a parasol. £200-300
157. A set of three naturalistic
garden planters.
£20-30
158. A garden bench and table.
£20-30
159. A 5ft garden planter spire.
£20-30
160. A 6ft garden plant spire.
£20-30
161. Wrought iron folding trellis.
£30-50
162. A plant spire. £10-20
163. A bird table. £25-50
164. A green painted cast
aluminium garden table and
six armchairs. £150-250

165. A dark grey painted cast
aluminium large patio table
and ten armchairs.
£200-300
166. Two terracotta chimneys.
£10-20
167. A hardwood garden bench.
£40-60
168. A hardwood garden lounger.
£20-30
169. A hardwood garden table and
eight chairs, two with arms.
£100-150
170. A painted wooden slatted
garden bench. £50-75
170A. A painted wooden garden
bench with X-shaped back
splats. £50-75
170B. A pair of wrought iron garden
benches. £150-250
170C.A painted hardwood folding
garden table with six chairs,
two with arms. £100-200
171. A mahogany three drawer
chest. £50-75
172. An Edwardian inlaid
mahogany two tier occasional
table. £20-30
173. A mahogany torchere with
reeded column on a circular
base with curving feet.
£30-50
174. A mahogany torchere with
carved and wrythen fluted
column on a circular base.
£30-50
175. A good large mahogany
torchere, the square top
supported on a carved and
wrythen fluted column with
square base. £50-100

176. An Edwardian inlaid
rosewood side cabinet with
mirrored upper section above
a base with a mirrored
central door. £100-200
177. A George III mahogany
bureau bookcase with broken
arch pediment, a pair of
glazed doors above a fall flap
and four long drawers on
bracket feet. £200-300
178. A mahogany rectangular
foldover card table.
£40-60
179. An oak lowboy. £60-80
180. A music seat. £10-20
181. A George III mahogany linen
press. £100-200
182. A good Edwardian Sheraton
revival inlaid mahogany
secretaire bookcase with a
pair of astragal glazed doors
above a secretaire drawer
and a pair of small secret
drawers over two oval
panelled cupboard doors on
bracket feet. £300-500
183. A good gilt framed mirror.
£50-100
184. A Victorian mahogany
bowfront chest of drawers.
£50-100
185. A mahogany drop leaf dining
table. £20-30
186. A Georgian mahogany
rectangular drop leaf gate leg
dining table. £50-75
187. A "Gypsy" table with
octagonal specimen wood
top. £30-50
188. An oak drop-leaf gate leg
dining table with barley twist
legs. £20-40

189. A mahogany single drawer
lamp table. £20-30
190. A 19th century mahogany
pedestal Pembroke table.
£40-60
191. An eastern metal bound
chest. £40-60
192. A 19th century oak chest of
three short and three long
drawers. £100-150
193. A 19th century mahogany
oval drop leaf gate leg dining
table. £50-75
194. A 19th century oak oval drop
leaf gate leg dining table.
£50-75
195. A 19th century mahogany
oval drop leaf gate leg dining
table. £40-60
196. A large 19th century
mahogany oval drop leaf
gate leg dining table.
£50-75
197. A Victorian mahogany writing
table. £30-50
198. A 19th century mahogany
rectangular drop leaf gate leg
dining table on claw and ball
feet. £50-100
199. A Victorian mahogany
dressing table mirror.
£20-30
200. A George III mahogany three
drawer chest. £150-250
201. A Victorian mahogany
dressing table mirror with
turned stretchers. £25-50
202. A 19th century continental
walnut three drawer
serpentine fronted commode.
£200-300

203. A good George III mahogany
and cross-banded foldover
card table on turned
supports. £100-150
204. A 19th century mahogany
oval drop leaf gate leg dining
table. £50-75
205. A 19th century mahogany
tripod occasional table.
£50-75
206. A Georgian style walnut
lowboy. £50-100
207. An 18th century oak oval
drop leaf gate leg dining
table on turned supports.
£50-100
208. An 18th century oak oval
drop leaf gate leg dining
table on turned and
stretchered supports.
£50-100
209. A Regency mahogany
chiffonier with a shelf to the
upper section, a cushion
frieze drawer, a pair of
panelled doors on paw feet.
£100-200
210. A French style marquetry and
ormolu coffee table.
£250-350
211. A mahogany single drawer
lamp table. £20-40
212. A large beige ground carpet.
£30-50
213. A good large modern four
seater settee. £200-300
214. A good large modern four
seater settee. £200-300
215. A Regency rosewood teapoy.
£50-100
216. A Victorian carved rosewood
framed nursing chair.
£50-100

217. A pair of French style
armchairs. £40-60
218. A leather upholstered
armchair. £10-20
219. A Chesterfield settee.
£250-350
220. A good George III design
wing armchair on shell
carved cabriole front legs.
£200-300
221. A George III design leather
upholstered wing armchair.
£300-400
222. A good George III design
wing armchair on carved
cabriole legs with claw and
ball feet. £200-300
223. A George III design wing
armchair on shell carved
cabriole legs. £100-200
224. A brown leather upholstered
reclining armchair. £100-200
225. A Victorian walnut framed
button upholstered armchair.
£50-75
226. A large Bokhara style carpet.
£40-60
227. A carved oak high back
armchair. £30-50
228. A set of six George III design
mahogany dining chairs with
pierced back splats and
drop-in seats. £100-200
229. A set of seven Regency
mahogany dining chairs, one
with arms (AF). £50-100
230. A mahogany elbow chair on
cabriole legs. £20-30
231. A 19th century ash ladder
back rocking chair.
£30-50
232. Two George III design
upholstered side chairs.
£20-40

233. A 19th century mahogany
and upholstered open
armchair. £25-50
234. A Regency design mahogany
elbow chair. £20-40
235. A set of four 19th century
mahogany dining chairs with
carved backs and legs.
£40-60
236. An unusual set of six French
Empire revival painted and
parcel gilded armchairs.
£200-300
237. A green leather upholstered
swivel armchair with
matching footstool.
£40-60
238. A military style mahogany
three drawer coffee table.
£50-100
239. A set of six modern Windsor
style dining chairs, two with
arms. £100-200
240. A refectory style hardwood
rectangular dining table with
hardstone inset panels.
£200-300
241. A Victorian inlaid walnut oval
loo table. £80-120
242. A 19th century mahogany
pier mirror. £20-30
243. A small mahogany drop leaf
table. £20-30
244. A decorative embossed metal
framed wall mirror.
£20-30
245. A pair of painted single
drawer lamp tables on
cabriole legs. £100-150
246. A good 19th century Empire
revival mahogany framed
settee with carved
decoration. £200-400

247. A good George III design
wing armchair on cabriole
legs. £150-250
248. A good walnut framed square
shaped footstool with carved
decoration. £80-120
249. A good 19th century Empire
revival mahogany scroll end
settee with well carved
decoration on claw feet.
£200-400
250. A Chinese carved hardwood
coffee table with inset glass
top. £25-50
251. An Edwardian circular
occasional table with floral
painted decoration.
£80-120
252. A Regency rosewood
octagonal shaped pedestal
occasional table.
£100-150
253. A good Adams revival
mahogany demi-lune
sideboard, the upper section
with tambour sliding doors,
urn carved central small
door, the base with carved
frieze and well carved central
door, flanked by similar
panels on tapering square
legs. £300-500
254. A George III design walnut
fretwork framed mirror with
gilded decoration. £50-100
255. A good 19th century
mahogany torchere with tile
inset top, on column support
with square base. £80-120
256. A mahogany torchere with
square top, fluted column
support on a square base.
£30-50

257. An Adam revival mahogany
oval occasional table.
£30-50
258. A good Regency rosewood
library table with rounded
rectangular top, column
supports united by a carved
and turned stretcher on
carved feet. £200-400
259. An unusual oak column style
two tier dumb waiter with
carved and fluted column
support on three dolphin
carved feet. £100-200
260. A mahogany coat stand, the
top fitted with lion mask
hooks on a turned column
support with tripod base.
£80-120
261. A 19th century or earlier
walnut lowboy with single
central drawer flanked by
deep drawers on barley twist
supports with flattened
stretchers. £200-300
262. Two old Persian rugs (moth
damage). £10-20
263. A large cream ground carpet.
£50-75
264. A beige ground Persian style
rug. £20-30
265. A Persian prayer rug.
£30-50
266. A small floral decorated
Persian rug. £25-35
267. A cream ground runner.
£20-30
268. A mahogany circular four tier
dumb waiter with reeded
column support, on a circular
base with carved paw feet.
£100-200

269. A Regency gilt framed
overmantle mirror.
£80-150
270. A Victorian inlaid rosewood
music cabinet. £80-120
271. A Victorian marquetry inlaid
walnut credenza with a
central panel door flanked by
bow fronted glazed doors.
£200-300
272. A Victorian ebonised
credenza with marquetry
inlaid central door flanked by
bow fronted glazed doors on
a plinth base. £200-300
273. A 19th century burr wood
chiffonier. £50-100
274. A modern pine dresser.
£20-30
275. A George III mahogany
pedestal desk. £50-100
276. A gilt framed oval wall
mirror. £20-30
277. A 19th century oak two door
hanging corner cupboard.
£40-60
278. A Victorian small button back
nursing chair. £50-75
279. A 19th century burr wood
Davenport. £100-150
280. A 19th century rosewood
teapoy. £100-150
281. A 19th century carved walnut
framed and leather button
upholstered chair.
£100-200
282. A large modern beige ground
carpet. £40-60
283. A French style carved
mahogany framed settee on
cabriole legs. £100-150
284. A walnut envelope card table.
£40-60

285. A good large Regency
mahogany cheval mirror with
carved decoration on scroll
feet. £200-400
286. A good Victorian marquetry
inlaid walnut credenza with a
central panel door flanked by
column supports and bow
fronted side doors on a plinth
base. £200-300
287. A 19th century rosewood
circular tilt top breakfast
table on carved tripod base.
£200-300
288. A 19th century mahogany
circular dining table on fluted
column support and concave
sided base. £100-200
289. In the manner of Louis
Majorelle, a French
mahogany dining table with
carved frieze, scrolling legs
united by a X-shaped
stretcher. £100-200
290. A good bone inlaid Moorish
octagonal shaped table.
£50-100
291. A set of six Edwardian inlaid
mahogany dining chairs.
£60-80
292. An early mahogany serving
table on carved cabriole legs
with pad feet. £100-200
293. A 17th century oak four
drawer chest in two parts,
each having moulded
panelled drawers on stile
feet. £300-500
294. A George III inlaid mahogany
Pembroke table. £50-75
295. An Edwardian inlaid
mahogany writing table.
£80-120

296. A reproduction mahogany
bonheur du jour. £50-75
297. A Regency rosewood foldover
card table on column support
with oval platform base and
carved paw feet. £80-120
298. A mahogany torchere with
turned column support on
tripod base. £25-50
299. A mahogany rectangular
jardiniere with galvanized
liner on splay supports.
£80-120
300. An unusual yellow painted
and parcel gilded French two
drawer commode. £50-100
301. A 19th century decorative gilt
framed mirror. £50-100
302. An unusual green painted
and ormolu mounted marble
top commode with a single
drawer and cupboard door.
£50-75
303. A decorative gilt framed
mirror. £30-50
304. A 19th century mahogany
three tier what-not with
turned column supports on
castors. £80-120
305. An oak rectangular
occasional table.
£25-35
306. A 19th century oak and elm
tilt top tripod table.
£50-75
307. A 19th century rosewood
oval tilt top breakfast table.
£100-200
308. A set of four and two similar
Victorian mahogany balloon
back dining chairs.
£80-120
309. A 19th century mahogany
bidet. £20-40

310. A mahogany bow fronted pot
cupboard. £20-30
311. A William IV mahogany
dining chair. £15-25
312. A Georgian style serpentine
fronted sideboard. £30-50
313. A Georgian style mahogany
serpentine fronted five
drawer chest. £50-75
314. A Victorian mahogany three
drawer writing table.
£50-75
315. A French style mahogany and
kingwood console table with
ormolu mounts. £250-350
316. An 18th century oak cricket
table. £200-300
317. A 19th century rosewood fire
screen with Berlin
needlework panel. £50-100
318. A good pair of carved and
gilded oval wall mirrors, the
frames with shell, floral and
sea scroll decoration.
£300-500
319. A good 19th century
rosewood framed
metamorphic armchair with
button upholstered back,
turned and carved front
supports with brass castors.
£200-400
320. A pair of decorative painted
columns. £50-75
321. A pair of French style painted
marble top stands. £100-150
322. A pair of Blackamoor
candelabras. £250-350
323. A French style parquetry and
ormolu mounted side table.
£250-350

324. A good 19th century
mahogany open armchair
with well carved sea scroll
arm supports on carved
scrolling feet with brass and
porcelain castors.
£200-400
325. A pair of French gilt wood
and marble oval occasional
tables. £100-150
326. A good Edwardian Sheraton
revival chest with brass
galleried back, a pair of bow
fronted doors, flanking a
small drawer above four
short drawers on tapering
square legs, the whole inlaid
with classical urns and
swags. £300-500
327. A Victorian inlaid rosewood
music cabinet. £80-120
328. A pair of unusual gilded
metal and marble floor
standing lamps.
£50-100
329. A large and impressive gilt
framed mirror. £200-300
330. A modern hardwood and
inlaid six drawer tallboy.
£200-300
331. A modern hardwood and
inlaid three drawer chest.
£80-120
332. A modern hardwood and
inlaid three drawer chest.
£80-120
333. A modern hardwood and
inlaid three drawer chest.
£80-120
334. A matching wall mirror.
£80-120

335. A 19TH CENTURY
PARQUETRY, ORMOLU AND
MARBLE COMMODE, with
shaped marble top, over
three drawers on splay legs.
130cm wide x 87cm high x
64cm deep. £1500-2000
336. A Georgian style walnut
chest of drawers.
£50-75
337. A Georgian style walnut
chest of drawers.
£50-75
341. A quantity of paintings and
prints. £20-40
342. A botanical print, a pair of
nautical prints and a pair of
frames. £10-20
343. Indian school "Elephant and
rider" together with various
other paintings and prints.
£25-50
344. Two boxes of assorted
paintings and prints.
£20-40
345. A box of paintings and prints.
£20-30
346. A quantity of prints.
£20-30
347. "The Tambourine Player"
colour print and two other
pictures. £20-30
348. A quantity of unframed
prints. £10-20
349. A small group of prints.
£5-10
350. Various coloured engravings
etc. £10-20
351. Walter Krebs, an old man
teaching a blind child the
alphabet, oil on panel,
unframed. £30-50

352. Charles Bone "Shepherd's
Hill" limited colour print,
pencil signed, together with
three other items.
£20-30
353. Various prints. £10-20
354. "Mountainous Landscape"
watercolour. £5-10
355. A head study of a man print
and three others. £10-20
356. "A Garden Path" pastel and
an embroidered picture.
£5-10
357. Chinese school "Peacocks on
a Branch" embroidered
picture and three similar.
£20-30
358. An early part hand-coloured
double-sided map of
Northamptonshire (water
stained) together with two
other maps and print.
£40-60
359. Leopold Rivers "Figures on a
Coastal Landscape"
watercolour, signed and
three other similar.
£40-60
360. "River Landscape" ink wash
and two other watercolours
depicting river landscapes.
£30-50
361. S. J. Nash, cathedral study
watercolour, signed.
£50-75
362. McQueen's Derby Winners
"Sir Hugo 1892" colour print
in a maple frame. £20-30
363. A pair of colour prints in
verre eglomise frames.
£20-30

364. "River Landscape with
Buildings" watercolour and
another watercolour.
£20-40
365. 19th century English school
"Coastal Landscape" oil on
canvas. £25-50
366. Philip Stretton "Hascombe
Court" watercolour, signed
and dated 1915 and two
other works by the same
artist. £30-50
367. "Rural Winter Landscape" oil
on board. £20-30
368. "Moonlit Seascape" oil on
board, signed. £20-40
369. "Galleon at Sea" oil on board.
£10-20
370. Early part hand-coloured
map of Surrey. £30-50
371. Continental canal scene
colour print, pencil signed.
£20-40
372. "Fishing Boats at Sea" oil on
board. £25-35
373. "Port of London" colour print.
£10-20
374. "Figures by a Doorway"
engraving. £10-20
375. Albert Proctor, a fishing
scene watercolour and its
companion piece, a pair.
£25-35
376. A plan of a farm called
Parkinson's House, Halifax,
18th century ink and
part-colour sketch,
unframed, and three maps.
£40-60
377. Nelson "Poppies in a Field" oil
on board in a decorative
frame. £50-75

378. Jeremy Mason "Study of a
Naked Man" chalk, signed
and dated. £30-50
379. Rudd "Rural Church"
watercolour, signed and two
other works by the same
artist. £50-75
380. "Continental Street Scene" oil
on board. £50-100
381. "A Fairy and Infant"
watercolour, circular in a gilt
frame. £30-50
382. Elvis Presley, a large
photographic print with
record, framed and glazed.
£100-200
383. D. Vincent "Cityscape with
Buildings" oil on board,
signed. £30-50
384. M. Burguillo "Shopping Bags
and Other Items" still life, oil
on canvas, unframed, a pair.
£50-75
385. Penry "Young Girl Sitting on
a Doctor's Knee by a Fire" oil
on canvas, signed. £50-100
386. "Mountainous Landscape with
Figures, Horse and Cart on a
Path" watercolour. £20-40
387. Formula 1 interest, Jensen
Button signed photograph
and four other photographic
prints, framed as one.
£50-75
388. Nelson "Poppies in a Field
with Buildings Beyond" oil on
canvas, in a decorative
frame. £50-100
389. New York, reclining female
figure, oil on canvas,
unframed. £50-100
390. Sturgeon "Market Places,
Wells" colour print.
£10-20

391. Mackie "Seated female Figure
in a Poppy Field" oil on
canvas, signed.
£50-75
401. Cut glass decanters.
£40-60
402. A Crown Derby part tea
service. £100-150
403. Martini and other glasses.
£20-30
404. Royal Worcester Windsor
part dinner service.
£50-75
405. A pair of embossed metal
altar style candlesticks
converted to lamps.
£30-50
406. A Portico mantle clock.
£25-50
407. Chinese blue and white
circular brush washers.
£25-50
408. A Royal Doulton figure, Old
Meg. £10-20
409. A brass pestle and mortar.
£10-20
410. A Chinese ink stone, boxed.
£15-25
411. An ormolu mantle clock.
£20-40
412. A 19th century mahogany
tea caddy. £20-30
413. A Cantonese straining dish
and cover. £10-20
414. A studio pottery slab sided
vase. £20-30
415. Various brassware.
£20-40
416. A pair of altar style pricket
candlesticks converted to
electricity. £30-50
417. Staffordshire figures.
£20-30

418. Various eastern metal ware,
brass pestles and mortars
etc. £25-50
419. Two lustre ware dishes and a
similar plaque. £20-40
420. An unusual grotesque female
figure. £60-80
421. A Chinese carved wood figure
of a sage. £20-30
422. A large Chinese enamel
teapot. £40-60
423. A pair of altar style
embossed metal
candlesticks, converted to
electricity. £30-50
424. A Vietnamese earthenware
jar with blue painted
decoration. £25-35
425. Chinese circular bowl with
blue decoration depicting
dragons, four character mark
to the base. £30-50
426. A small group of oriental blue
and white china. £25-35
427. A small ring neck decanter
and other glassware.
£20-40
428. Various Staffordshire groups
to include a pair of seated
greyhounds together with a
pair of alabaster greyhounds.
£30-50
429. A good alabaster mantle
clock with enamelled dial.
£120-150
430. An unusual African hardwood
sculpture and an African
carved seated figure.
£40-60
431. A pair of embossed brass
pricket style altar
candlesticks converted to
electricity. £50-75

432. Painted continental terracotta
figure of an elderly
gentleman holding a frothing
mug of ale. £20-40
433. A small bronze figure group
of a man playing drums.
£20-30
434. A Moorcroft circular bowl
(faults). £20-30
435. A Toby jug. £25-50
436. A carved wood figure of a
tiger, a pair of protractors
and a pewter teapot.
£20-30
437. A Chinese quatrefoil shaped
blue and white decorated box
and cover. £20-30
438. A Chinese mixed metal vase
with calligraphy decoration.
£40-60
439. A pair of late 19th century
oval dishes with fruit
decoration. £60-80
440. A Wade commemorative
whisky bell and other items.
£10-20
441. A pair of green Jasper ware
plaques mounted on
mahogany boards.
£40-60
442. A decorative dressing table
set, cased. £20-40
443. A Peruvian circular pottery
vase. £40-60
444. A pair of pale blue opaque
glass goblets. £30-40
445. A cranberry coloured glass
decanter and stopper.
£20-30
446. A pair of pale blue opaque
frilly edge vases with painted
decoration. £30-40

447. A porcelain powder bowl and
cover and a small dish.
£20-30
448. A Chinese circular bowl
decorated with theatrical
scenes together with a pair
of baluster shaped vases and
covers (faults). £50-75
449. An earthenware tureen,
cover and ladle and a
matching jug. £20-30
450. An Asprey faux tortoiseshell
blotter. £20-30
451. A pair of modern Imari
vases. £20-30
452. A spelter model of a whippet.
£20-30
453. Staffordshire figures to
include a cricketer.
£20-40
454. A pair of Dresden vases on
pedestal bases. £60-80
455. A pair of eastern embossed
brass circular bowls and
three similar smaller bowls.
£30-50
456. A leather powder flask, a
similar flask, an eastern
carved wood horse with bone
saddle and a brass mounted
horn bag. £80-120
457. An eastern circular brass dish
enamelled with peacocks and
similar items to include
Islamic trench art.
£80-120
458. A large quantity of drinking
glasses, decanters, etc.
£30-50
459. Glass bowls, jugs and other
serving items. £40-60

460. A large Lladro figure of a girl
wearing a shawl together
with two other figurines.
£40-60
461. A pair of continental figures
of fruit sellers. £60-80
462. A pair of cut glass obelisks.
£20-30
463. A group of four Lladro, Nao
and other figures. £80-120
464. A pair of Gien pottery wall
pockets and a faience tulip
vase. £40-60
465. A plated box mounted with
coins. £5-10
466. A cast metal figure of the
Greek God Silenus (faults).
£50-75
467. A Royal Worcester bottle
vase and a Worcester fruit
decorated pedestal urn
(cracked). £40-60
468. A good collection of moulded
glass vases shaped as
handbags together with
similar items. £40-60
469. Three miniature portraits
depicting King George III, his
wife and the Prince Regent,
framed as one in a
decorative mount.
£80-120
469A. A boxed Solitaire game to
include early Victorian
marbles. £60-80
469B. A Whitefriars telephone blue
glass vase and a small vase.
£60-80
469C.Two Chinese egg shell
porcelain bowls, boxed.
£20-30
470. A quantity of Wedgwood
Hathaway Rose ornaments.
£20-30

471. Two small 19th century
porcelain headed dolls.
£70-90
472. A large porcelain headed doll
with clothes in a Hamleys
Toys & Games pine box.
£50-75
473. A Coalport floral encrusted
place name holders and
similar items. £25-35
474. A quantity of collectable
china. £25-35
475. Chinese embroidered sleeve
picture. £20-30
476. An embroidered picture.
£10-20
477. A carved hardwood mask.
£15-25
478. A quantity of Chinese jadeite
horses and stands, boxed.
£50-75
479. A walnut writing slope.
£20-40
480. A mahogany and upholstered
stool. £15-25
481. An eastern carved ebony
octagonal shaped stand inset
with an embossed brass dish.
£20-40
482. A cutlery box. £5-10
483. A Chinese metal bound table
top chest on a later stand.
£20-40
484. An unframed alphabet
sampler, dated 1867.
£20-30
485. A box of lace and linen.
£10-20
486. A cased microscope and two
others. £30-50
487. A quantity of Dinky
military vehicles and
accessories. £40-60
488. Oriental china. £20-40

489. Cut glass decanters and
other items. £20-30
490. A black japanned tin box and
various other metal ware.
£20-30
491. A quantity of glassware.
£15-25
492. Concorde ephemera.
£30-50
493. A Pentax Asahi camera,
cased. £50-70
494. A Pentax camera, cased.
£50-70
495. A Voigtlander camera, cased.
£50-70
496. A telephoto lens, cased.
£50-70
497. Two ladies' parasols.
£60-80
498. Lace and linen. £80-120
499. Early Indian copper charger
with calligraphy decoration
and a pair of embossed brass
twin handled vases.
£40-60
500. Various copperware.
£20-30
501. Inlaid boxes and pictures.
£10-20
502. A pictorial seat. £5-10
503. A model of a truck.
£10-20
504. A toy kangaroo and joey.
£10-20
505. A miniature chair.
£15-20
506. A walnut box. £10-20
507. A pair of carved horn birds.
£10-20
508. A good large Galle style vase
decorated with flowers.
£100-150

509. A good large Galle style vase
decorated with flowers.
£100-150
510. A decorative mantle clock.
£20-40
511. Embossing tools. £10-20
512. A fender. £10-20
513. A zither with travelling case.
£20-30
514. Various Meccano. £20-30
515. Cigarette card albums etc.
£20-30
516. A quantity of decorative
china. £20-30
517. An Aynsley gilt decorated tea
service. £20-30
518. Two part tea services.
£20-30
519. A comprehensive collection of
Royal Worcester Buckingham
china. £50-75
520. A rustic boot scraper.
£20-30
521. A Victorian cast iron pedestal
table with circular mahogany
top. £50-75
522. A Victorian mahogany fire
screen. £20-30
523. An Enfield oak grandmother
clock. £40-60
524. An eastern Jambiya knife,
framed and glazed.
£10-20
525. An oak grandmother clock.
£30-50
526. A quantity of dolls, Teddy
bears, doll's house furniture
etc. etc. £30-50
527. Various African carved
figures. £50-75
528. A horn walking stick with
carved dragon head handle.
£40-60

529. An Indian sword stick.
£40-60
530. An unusual bone walking
stick with figural handle.
£40-60
531. An unusual carved wood
flower head box.
£25-35
532. A boomerang with carved
decoration. £20-30
533. Eastern metalware to include
copper dishes, brass plates
etc. £30-50
534. Carved horn items.
£20-40
535. A box of assorted metalware
and collectables. £20-40
536. Cigarette cards. £10-20
537. Various table lamps.
£10-20
538. Six assorted table lamps.
£20-30
539. An eastern circular engraved
brass tray table and stand.
£30-50
540. Two eastern circular brass
dishes with engraved
decoration. £20-30
541. Three eastern circular dishes
with engraved decoration.
£20-30
542. An ornate brass oil lamp
converted to electricity.
£40-60
543. A heavy bronze candlestick
and an ornate brass lamp
base. £40-60
544. A pair of ornate altar style
embossed brass candlesticks
/ lamp bases. £40-60
545. A table lamp and various
shades. £10-20
546. A pair of modern table
lamps. £20-30

547. A pair of modern table
lamps. £20-30
548. A pair of modern table
lamps. £20-30
549. Household china and glass.
£10-20
550. A quantity of music and
books relating to music.
£10-20
551. Decorative and household
china. £15-25
552. Plated items etc. £10-20
553. Various lace and linen etc.
£10-20
554. Various decorative china etc.
£10-20
555. A box of lace and linen.
£10-20
556. Two Aubusson style tapestry
wall hangings. £100-150
557. Two boxes of decorative
china etc. £20-30
558. Five items of pine furniture.
£30-50
559. An occasional chair and a
button upholstered small
bedroom chair. £20-40
560. A modern dressing mirror
and two similar. £10-20
561. A quantity of table lamps.
£20-30
562. Spode Tuscana china etc.
£10-20
563. Miscellaneous collectables,
solitaire boards etc.
£20-30
564. A quantity of cameras and
camera equipment.
£50-100
565. Household and decorative
glassware. £20-30
566. A quantity of modern prints
etc. £15-25

567. A painted tea trolley and a
rush seated chair.
£20-30
568. A painted coffee table with
drawers to each side, a wine
table and a stool.
£20-30
569. An upholstered footstool.
£20-30
570. A table football game.
£20-30
571. A Mappin & Webb canteen of
cutlery, a cased set of butter
knives and a pair of fruit
spoons with engraved
decoration. £50-75
572. An Elliott mantle clock.
£20-30
573. A Paragon Belinda eight
place tea service.
£20-30
574. A large quantity of
woodworking moulding
planes and other items.
£50-75
575. An unusual cast iron leather
press. £80-120
580. A large box of mixed plated
wares. £200-300
581. A pair of plated three branch
candelabra. £80-120
582. A plated twin handle tureen
and cover. £20-40
582A. A plated tree and well meat
dish. £10-20
583. A pair of three light
candelabra. £20-40
584. A silver mounted hourglass
decanter. £40-60
585. A large quantity of plated
flatware etc. £20-40
586. A pair of early Sheffield plate
sauce boats. £10-20

587. A carved bamboo brush pot.
£20-30
588. A cut glass salad bowl with
silver rim together with a
pair of cut glass and silver
salad servers. £60-80
589. An eastern white metal dish
with embossed decoration.
£25-35
590. A silver mustard pot and a
pair of plated salts and
pepperettes. £30-50
591. A mirrored jewellery box and
contents. £10-20
592. A quantity of plated wares.
£20-40
593. A large twin handled tray
with grape and vine border.
£30-50
594. Three silver photograph
frames. £30-50
595. A cased set of sandwich
markers, a set of silver
handled dessert knives and
forks, a plated salver and a
bottle coaster. £40-60
596. A plated candelabra, pewter
tankards etc. £20-30
597. Plated cutlery and other
items. £20-30
598. An oval twin handled tray.
£20-30
599. A cut glass claret jug with
plated mounts. £40-60
600. A silver twin handled trophy
cup. £60-80
601. A cut glass claret jug with
plated mounts and a pair of
candlesticks. £30-50
602. Various plated wares to
include entree dish and
cover. £30-50
603. Three plated salvers.
£40-60

604. Various plated wares to
include goblets. £20-40
605. A twin handled oval tray with
engraved decoration.
£25-35
606. An eastern white metal
filigree swing handled
basket. £80-120
607. Eastern white metal filigree
egg cups and other items.
£40-60
608. A good eastern white metal
filigree twin handled oval
tray. £200-300
609. Plated wares to include
entree dishes and covers.
£30-50
610. A lapis lazuli bead necklace,
boxed. £80-120
611. A group of assorted
condiments. £30-50
612. A silver and tortoiseshell
backed four-piece dressing
table set. £60-80
613. Various silver and glass
dressing table jars etc.
£50-75
614. A quantity of plated flatware.
£20-30
615. A quantity of plated and bone
handled flatware. £20-40
616. A large twin handled
galleried serving tray.
£40-60
617. A large quantity of bijouterie,
cufflinks etc. £25-50
618. A bottle of Napoleon brandy,
reputedly 1869 (low level).
£30-50
619. A pair of Sheffield plated
melon shaped tea caddies
with pineapple finials and
another tea caddy. £30-50

620. A cased set of fish servers
and a carving set. £20-30
621. A small group of plated
wares. £15-25
622. A cocktail shaker, a silver
napkin ring, asparagus tongs
and hip flask. £20-30
623. An entree dish and cover, a
teapot and a three-piece tea
service. £30-50
624. Various fish servers and
knives and forks etc.
£30-50
625. A quantity of plated cutlery.
£10-20
626. Plated wares to include ice
bucket etc. £15-25
627. A quantity of bijouterie.
£20-30
628. Various pipes. £10-20
629. Miscellaneous collectables.
£20-30
630. A box of plated flatware.
£20-30
631. A box of plated wares etc.
£20-30
632. Two albums containing a
collection of bookmarks.
£25-35
633. A quantity of boxwood and
ebony chess pieces.
£30-50
634. A silver toddy ladle, plated
spoons, coins etc.
£25-35
634A. A Lulu Guinness evening bag
and two other items.
£20-30
634B. A box of coins. £5-10
635. A small collection of Beswick
and Royal Doulton Beatrix
Potter figures. £80-120

636. A small collection of Crown
Derby birds and animals.
£80-120
637. A French porcelain scent
bottle decorated with
butterflies. £20-30
638. A small porcelain handbag.
£20-30
639. Doulton figurine "Rose".
£10-20
640. A Royal Doulton figure "Tiny
Tim". £20-30
641. A pair of Doulton figures
"Jack" and "Jill". £50-75
642. A good collection of
Matchbox models, boxed.
£200-300
643. Wade Whimsies and other
collectables. £30-50
644. A small group of collectable
china. £20-30
645. Goebel figures and other
items. £25-35
646. A small Persian silver circular
dish inset with a coin.
£30-50
647. Two glass paperweights.
£30-50
648. A Chinese carved horn
libation cup. £30-50
649. A ladies' 9ct gold wristwatch
and various jewellery.
£60-80
650. Decorative skewers.
£5-10
651. A group of military badges.
£50-75
652. Early 2oth century carved
ivory fruit and other items.
£30-50
653. A whip with carved ivory
handle. £20-30

654. A North American beadwork
belt and another item.
£50-75
655. A Brical calculating device,
boxed. £25-35
656. A group of Chinese carved
soapstone immortals.
£40-60
657. Two decorative buckles.
£20-30
658. Two decorative buckles.
£20-30
659. Various buckles.
£15-25
660. A decorative brooch.
£10-20
661. Two ladies' wristwatches.
£20-30
662. A beadwork belt.
£10-20
663. Two silver sugar tongs.
£20-30
664. A silver christening mug,
letter opener and flower
vase. £40-60
665. A filigree brooch. £10-20
666. A silver leaf shaped decanter
label "Hock". £30-50
667. A burr wood snuff box and
similar cigarette box.
£10-20
668. A small scent bottle.
£25-35
669. A silver posy holder.
£20-30
670. Various ladies' wristwatches.
£20-30
671. An amber necklace.
£40-60
672. An oriental carved hardstone
vase on wooden stand.
£10-20

673. Two seal top spoons.
£30-50
674. A half-sovereign, 1911.
£80-120
675. A ladies' cocktail watch.
£30-50
676. A novelty brooch. £10-20
677. A novelty brooch. £10-20
678. A novelty brooch. £10-20
679. A Chinese carved agate horse
on stand. £40-60
680. A quantity of necklaces etc.
£20-30
681. A small brass carriage clock.
£40-60
682. A silver dress ring. £15-25
683. Decorative pendants. £10-20
684. Various thimbles. £20-30
685. A coral necklace. £20-30
686. A quantity of amber style
necklaces. £25-50
687. A gentleman's gilt metal
cased pocket watch in a
leather travelling case.
£30-50
688. A Thai Niello decorated
bracelet etc. £25-50
689. A box of bijouterie.
£10-20
690. A mother-of-pearl calling
card case and other items.
£20-40
691. An ivory thimble case with
silver thimble together with
other sewing related items.
£50-75
692. Three pairs of earrings.
£10-20
693. An old clay pipe on wooden
stand. £20-30
694. A silver octagonal shaped
pedestal sugar caster.
£40-60

695. A silver coin inset toddy
ladle. £30-50
696. A novelty extending ruler /
pointer. £20-30
697. An unusual Dunhill silver
lighter inset with a
barometer. £100-150
698. A novelty bird mounted
sewing clamp. £40-60
699. Decanter labels, wine pourer
and stopper. £25-50
700. A cased pair of
mother-of-pearl handled fruit
knives and forks. £60-80
701. A good silver pedestal cream
jug engraved with an
armorial together with the
matching basin. £150-250
702. A silver milk jug. £80-120
703. A pair of modern silver
circular bottle coasters and a
similar earlier coaster.
£50-75
704. A pair of silver sauce boats.
£60-80
705. A pair of silver pedestal
pepperettes and similar
items. £60-80
706. A pair of silver pedestal
bonbon dishes with pierced
decoration. £60-80
707. A set of six silver and enamel
coffee spoons, boxed.
£30-50
708. A silver ashtray, a cased
christening set and a plated
toast rack. £40-60
709. Silver pepperettes, mustard
pot, desk calendar and other
items. £150-250
710. Silver sugar nips, a tea caddy
spoon and grape scissors.
£30-50

711. A quantity of silver table and
dessert spoons, various
makers and dates. £100-150
712. A set of six fiddle and shell
pattern teaspoons. £60-80
713. A quantity of miscellaneous
silver flatware. £150-200
714. Two pot lids with bases and a
framed pot lid. £20-40
715. A pair of terracotta oil lamps.
£30-50
716. A quantity of pearl necklaces.
£20-40
717. A prayer wheel and other
items. £40-60
718. An African carved wood
pulley. £30-50
719. An eastern white metal inlaid
cast iron box and cover.
£40-60
720. Various miniatures and
cameo jewellery.
£25-50
721. A quantity of decorative
jewellery. £30-50
722. A silver backed dressing
table brush. £10-20
723. A quantity of silver and gilt
metal jewellery. £40-60
724. Plated spoons, a leather card
case, compacts etc.
£20-40
725. Silver backed brushes and
other collectables.
£25-50
726. A gentleman's Avia
wristwatch. £20-30
727. An oval portrait of a young
girl. £10-20
728. A pair of circular porcelain
plaques depicting birds.
£10-20
729. A turquoise necklace.
£20-40

730. An amber style Islamic
necklace. £20-30
731. A red bead necklace.
£20-30
732. A quartz necklace.
£20-30
733. An unusual shell necklace.
£20-30
734. Various Indian jewellery.
£20-30
735. An Islamic filigree necklace
and bangle. £20-30
736. A small stone bracelet etc.
£20-30
737. A jade necklace.
£20-30
738. An Islamic ring and four
brooches. £20-30
739. A bracelet with pearls.
£20-30
740. Various Victorian brooches.
£50-70
741. Seven cameos. £20-30
742. A turquoise and silver bead
necklace. £50-70
743. A silver pocket watch.
£30-40
743A. A Civic gentlemen and ladies'
watch set, with
interchangeable straps.
£25-35
743B. Three small Doulton Series
ware pots and a pair of
vases. £30-50
744. A Waltham pocket watch.
£30-50
745. Various coins. £20-30
746. A silver pocket watch.
£30-40
747. A pocket watch. £20-30
748. A ladies' Universal dress
watch. £60-80
749. Various hat pins.
£10-20

750. Eastern carved sandalwood
figures. £20-30
751. Two early 20th century
carved ivory napkin rings.
£20-30
752. A set of four eastern silver
coffee cups and saucers with
porcelain liners engraved and
dated 1922. £80-120
753. A Chinese cinnabar lacquer
lozenge shaped box and
cover, together with a similar
ashtray. £50-75
754. Two Chinese ivory style snuff
bottles. £25-35
755. Two Chinese cinnabar
lacquer snuff bottles.
£30-50
756. Three Islamic silver circular
boxes and covers.
£40-60
757. A Persian rattle.
£20-30
758. Two pairs of Chinese
embroidered shoes.
£60-80
759. Bijouterie, wristwatches etc.
£25-35
760. A gold and amethyst
necklace and chain.
£50-75
760A. A marcasite brooch etc.
£10-20
761. A good silver plated
centrepiece modelled as a
swan pulling a sleigh.
£80-150
762. A good 19th century French
liqueur set houses in a brass
inlaid ebonised case.
£200-300

